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RUN FOR THE PEARL

KIDDY BARRELS

13# Entries including any scratches:

$26.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

POCOKAMRYN MULKEY 17.790 $2.001 153   

JUSTICEAVA BAILEY 20.588 $2.002 1133

LUCKYBAYLYN WALLS 20.632 $2.003 1115

TWILIGHTMILEY SPEARS 25.192 $2.004 155   

ELLEBRYNDLE FORTNEY 38.794 $2.005

PEANUTTYSON DAVIS 42.305 $2.006 1102

CALLIELYNLEIGH TOLAR 43.719 $2.007 158   

SKIPRHETT WOOD 46.848 $2.008 1122

DUNNYCASSIDY PIERRE 47.246 $2.009 186

REBAIMOGENE SLADE 199.000 $2.0010 154   

DIVAJADE MCGREGOR 199.000 $2.0010 52   

JUSTICEELLA BAILEY 199.000 $2.0010 1134

TONTOMICHELLE GUILLORY 199.000 $2.0010    
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RUN FOR THE PEARL

Finally Friday Open 4D Barrels

128# Entries including any scratches:

$2,560.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 14.781 $251.001    

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 14.885 $197.002    

CR TINKERS BREEZESIXGAVIN WIGGINS 14.965 $161.003

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL 14.975 $125.004

STOLI IS BACK MICKAYLA BROWN 14.980 $90.005    

SPARKYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.177 $72.006 83   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LIL TOO IMPRESSIVEMARLEY WILDEY 15.326 $215.001    

JLB DYNAMITE DASHJAMIE OSBORNE 15.332 $169.002

FEATURE TO FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.371 $138.003    

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.444 $108.004 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

RIP  BREANNA PRICE 15.458 $77.005    

BLISSFULLY FAMOUSHUSTON HADDEN 15.463 $61.006    

BABYKIM CORE 15.4707 49625FOLSOM   LA

JUST ANUTHERACRESBRITTANY DAVID 15.5358 65485PONCHATOULA   LA

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 15.5549    

PAY DAYTRAVIS CHILDRESS 15.56410    

SPYCOLIE DAVIS 15.56911 18905COVINGTON   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.60712 13

TITOHOLLI DENNISON 15.68013

LEROYMARGARET SPANGLER 15.72814 33   

FE STARLITE STARBRITEANNA WALTON 15.75715 114

HOLLANDS EASY FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.75816    

DRIFTERS MOONLIGHTSARAH BOOTY 15.76517    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON 15.786 $143.001 82037JAYESS   MS

CLM MR JAMBEIT BEBEALLISON SIMON 15.812 $113.002

RUNNING TA FAMELEANN MONTGOMERY 15.841 $92.003    

FRANKYKELSEY BITTER 15.847 $72.004 66649FOLSOM   LA

STORMYKACY CARTER 15.855 $51.005 99

KV READY TO DESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.859 $41.006    

JOSIE JAMMINMAJOR WELDON 15.8727

JAKENATALIE STEPHENS 15.8918 82   

MoneyDontBuyFameT GREEN 15.9009 SANDY HOOK   MS

Page 2 of 23



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

RUN FOR THE PEARL

RUNBAILEY ZIEVERT 15.91510 43TICKFAW   LA

SUPER LOOPER LUCKYCLINT CHILDRESS 15.93411

WF PADDYS ON A GATORCLINT CHILDRESS 15.97312

LUNASARAH BOOTY 15.97613    

RUMMINICOLE VERRET 15.98014

SF THE BOMB DOT COMWILL CAUTHEN 15.98115

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.99116 1ANGIE   LA

KAHNNT GREEN 16.00917 SANDY HOOK   MS

BENNYMARY MORGAN STRAUGH 16.01218 38   

DESIGN BY BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 16.01919 4SANDY HOOK   MS

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 16.02920 16FOLSOM   LA

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.06221

BLEW BAYOUKAT MACERA 16.08322    

PAINT N TA FAMEJAKE RAMSEY 16.16423    

BAY BAR CASINOPAYTON WALLACE 16.19324

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.20425 1ANGIE   LA

ZAN PAR SOLANOKYNDAL LEJEUNE 16.23626

NEMOANGELIA MOORE 16.28427 AMITE   LA

ROME BREA ELLWANGER 16.28728      

BULLETALLI RAE JORDAN 16.29929

YOU BET I'M LIONJACI KING 16.31830    

CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.36731 28   

ONE CHANCE FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.37332 111

TULSABRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.40833 75   

BUGSEMMIE RAYE JACKSON 16.41334    

POCODAKOTAH GUILLORY 16.45435

HOT WIREMARIA MARCENARO 16.46936

HARRY GSHARON WEST 16.51237

TRIGGERTYLER STRINGER 16.53038    

MOON DARLIE JACKSON 16.55739    

EASY FRENCH IVORYJACI KING 16.68640    

PURPEL RAINKELLIE WALLACE 16.69841    

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE WALLACE 16.72642    

RESPEETZOIE POLEZCEK 16.75243 85   

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZIPMEGAN WALLS 16.798 $108.001

GINAMYLIE HOWES 16.847 $84.002

O SUGAR IN HOLLYWOODPAYTON WALLACE 16.875 $69.003

BOURBONSTARR KING 16.914 $54.004    

PIPPY LONG SOCKSTAYLOR JARRELL 16.918 $38.005    
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RUN FOR THE PEARL

DJ'S OTOES FANNY JACKMISTY GROS 16.929 $31.006

JASSBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.9807 28   

DAWNHILLARY MCGREGOR 17.0928 30KENTWOOD   LA

BIGTIME SECRETSALY ODOM 17.1779    

HH PROUD AND FAMOUSTRAVIS CHILDRESS 17.23110    

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.27011 107   

EUGENECOLBY ELLEN CURRY 17.57012 89416LIBERTY   MS

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 17.77413 2   

KAT BIRDLANE FORBES 17.81914    MS

PR MISS BREEZY BUCKRHEALYN LEGENDRE 17.87515

XTREME STREAKINGHUSTON HADDEN 18.32916    

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 18.48117 87341RAYNE   LA

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 18.48518 LORANGER   LA

THUNDERLAURA CLARK 18.85819 90

FR STREAKIN PLAYGIRLBRITTANY DAVID 18.99020 65485PONCHATOULA   LA

GrosoreillesPlaymateHEATHER CHADWICK 19.13621 84

DIPPIN DOTSCHEYENNE ELLISON 20.03222    

IMA SPECIAL THANGAMANDA JARRELL 20.25823 57432FRANKLINTON   LA

ADDIEMIA MALONEY 20.99924

JUSTA KOOL GUYHUSTON HADDEN 23.25525    

HONEYSETH KING 23.78926

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BBH SHEDONTCOMPROMISECAMILLE HANLEY 914.88594420WELSH   LA

EASYCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 914.97389416LIBERTY   MS

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 915.1024SANDY HOOK   MS

RIVERBOAT GAMBLERTALMADGE GREEN 915.1134SANDY HOOK   MS

KIT HAILEY STEPHENS 915.21783   

Z GIRLMICHELLE WRIGHT 915.480

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 915.693   

STEAL MY VODKAJACI KING 915.870   

JUDY'S TWISTED BUGGRACE ANN GREEN 915.906   

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA 915.911   

PERKS ALIVE N FIRENLEANN MONTGOMERY 916.148   

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 916.1811ANGIE   LA

LITTLE MANSHARON WEST 916.245

BELLECAROLINE SPEAKS 916.316   

FANCYGRACLYNE STRINGER 916.321   

LITTLE PISTOL SENORHEATHER SUTTON 916.32682037JAYESS   MS

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 916.618

TOTHOWARD GORDON 917.00381   
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RUN FOR THE PEARL

JLB SWEET FIREWATERJOHN OSBORNE 917.304

SPECIAL ROYAL BABEJONAH STEVENS 917.338

IMA MIGHTY PERKJAKE RAMSEY 917.377   

BUDDY  CALLEIGH BRIOULETTE 917.587

DIAMONDELIZABETH MALONE 921.269

FAMEASHTON COOPER 921.73313

WF ACE IN THE HOLEJANE COOPER 932.249

TIGER  SARAH BANKSTON 999.000   LA

COLONELS SMART MONEYEDEN WALTON 999.000

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 999.00087341RAYNE   LA

MILLIE CANYON DASHGINEANE SHAW 999.000

ZOOMMARIA MARCENARO 999.000

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 999.00082   

PLAYBOYADDISON WARD 999.000   

SPLASHBRANDI KIRKLAND 999.00028   

ONE SMOOTH PLAYGUNBRITTANY JORDAN 999.000   

FAITHEMMIE CORTEZ 999.00048

Senior 3D Sidepot

12# Entries including any scratches:

$143.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.444 $86.001 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

BABYKIM CORE 15.4702 49625FOLSOM   LA

CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.3673 28   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

HARRY GSHARON WEST 16.512 $57.001

JASSBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.9802 28   

HH PROUD AND FAMOUSTRAVIS CHILDRESS 17.2313    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 915.1024SANDY HOOK   MS

Z GIRLMICHELLE WRIGHT 915.480

LITTLE MANSHARON WEST 916.245

TOTHOWARD GORDON 917.00381   

MILLIE CANYON DASHGINEANE SHAW 999.000

SPLASHBRANDI KIRKLAND 999.00028   
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RUN FOR THE PEARL

Youth 3D Sidepot

32# Entries including any scratches:

$384.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 14.781 $96.001    

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 14.885 $58.002    

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL 14.975 $38.003

SPARKYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.1774 83   

LIL TOO IMPRESSIVEMARLEY WILDEY 15.3265    

FE STARLITE STARBRITEANNA WALTON 15.7576 114

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

KV READY TO DESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.859 $58.001    

JOSIE JAMMINMAJOR WELDON 15.872 $35.002

JAKENATALIE STEPHENS 15.891 $23.003 82   

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.0624

PAINT N TA FAMEJAKE RAMSEY 16.1645    

ZAN PAR SOLANOKYNDAL LEJEUNE 16.2366

BULLETALLI RAE JORDAN 16.2997

ONE CHANCE FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.3738 111

RESPEETZOIE POLEZCEK 16.7529 85   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

GINAMYLIE HOWES 16.847 $38.001

BOURBONSTARR KING 16.914 $23.002    

PIPPY LONG SOCKSTAYLOR JARRELL 16.918 $15.003    

DJ'S OTOES FANNY JACKMISTY GROS 16.9294

DIPPIN DOTSCHEYENNE ELLISON 20.0325    

ADDIEMIA MALONEY 20.9996

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

EASYCOLBY ELLEN CURRY 914.97389416LIBERTY   MS

KIT HAILEY STEPHENS 915.21783   

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 915.693   

FANCYGRACLYNE STRINGER 916.321   

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 916.618

SPECIAL ROYAL BABEJONAH STEVENS 917.338

IMA MIGHTY PERKJAKE RAMSEY 917.377   

BUDDY  CALLEIGH BRIOULETTE 917.587

COLONELS SMART MONEYEDEN WALTON 999.000
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RUN FOR THE PEARL

FAITHEMMIE CORTEZ 999.00048

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 999.00082   

Adult 3D Sidepot

17# Entries including any scratches:

$203.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

CR TINKERS BREEZESIXGAVIN WIGGINS 14.965 $61.001

STOLI IS BACK MICKAYLA BROWN 14.980 $41.002    

JLB DYNAMITE DASHJAMIE OSBORNE 15.3323

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 15.5544    

TITOHOLLI DENNISON 15.6805

LEROYMARGARET SPANGLER 15.7286 33   

STORMYKACY CARTER 15.8557 99

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BLEW BAYOUKAT MACERA 16.083 $37.001    

HOT WIREMARIA MARCENARO 16.469 $24.002

TRIGGERTYLER STRINGER 16.5303    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BIGTIME SECRETSALY ODOM 17.177 $24.001    

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 17.774 $16.002 2   

PR MISS BREEZY BUCKRHEALYN LEGENDRE 17.8753

THUNDERLAURA CLARK 18.8584 90

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

JLB SWEET FIREWATERJOHN OSBORNE 917.304

ZOOMMARIA MARCENARO 999.000

TIGER  SARAH BANKSTON 999.000   LA
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RUN FOR THE PEARL

BIG DAWG SHOOT OUT

43# Entries including any scratches:

$8,600.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BBH SHEDONTCOMPROMISECAMILLE HANLEY 14.578 $2,580.001 94420WELSH   LA

BOGIE'S FRENCH TRICKLIZZIE BROUSSARD 14.600 $1,548.002    

BLISSFULLY FAMOUSHUSTON HADDEN 14.702 $1,032.003    

MISS MEGA ROYALLIZZIE BROUSSARD 14.8184    

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.8655 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 14.9576    

SF THE BOMB DOT COMWILL CAUTHEN 14.9917

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.0078 4SANDY HOOK   MS

KRC TEXAS SNOWMANJUSTICE PHILLIPS 15.0099

CR TINKERS BREEZESIXGAVIN WIGGINS 15.03710

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.05511 VANCLEAVE   MS

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 15.05612 88725MANDEVILLE   LA

BR FRED DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.06113 47628SUMMIT   MS

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 15.06514 43278   

BA VALIANT AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE 15.06915

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 15.103 $1,720.001

COWBOYS DREAM 144COLBY ELLEN CURRY 15.128 $1,032.002 89416LIBERTY   MS

DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNYJULIA CLARK 15.133 $688.003    

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.1674 47628SUMMIT   MS

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.1895    

STOLI IS BACK MICKAYLA BROWN 15.1956    

JUDY'S TWISTED BUGGRACE ANN GREEN 15.2157    

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTRANDI KERVIN 15.2388    

SIERRA SKYEHILARY ROBERTS 15.2489 VANCLEAVE   MS

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 15.25610 88725MANDEVILLE   LA

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL 15.27111

RIVERBOAT GAMBLERTALMADGE GREEN 15.29412 4SANDY HOOK   MS

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.30413 2776ETHEL   LA

DESIGN BY BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.36414 4SANDY HOOK   MS

LIL TOO IMPRESSIVEMARLEY WILDEY 15.36615    

HOLLANDS EASY FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.49216    

STREAKING PASS YAWLLUCY RYDER 15.60817

DRIFTERS MOONLIGHTSARAH BOOTY 15.65618    

LLE LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.71919    
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LS HAY IM FAMOUSKATELYN NICHOLSON 15.79420    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

RUNAWAY FURYLESLIE WILLIS 914.691

ETHYLS EYESLESLIE WILLIS 915.011

FEATURE TO FAMEHILARI FORBES 915.271   

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 915.36988725MANDEVILLE   LA

DOUBLE DASH TA FAMESTEVIE PERKINS 915.581

ROME BREA ELLWANGER 915.652     

GEEMENEZDEMILY GATLIN 916.067   

JEWELSTEPHANIE WHEELER 916.419   
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RUN FOR THE PEARL

Run For The Pearl

297# Entries including any scratches:

$16,137.00

Money Added: $5,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BBH SHEDONTCOMPROMISECAMILLE HANLEY 14.578 $1,236.001 94420WELSH   LA

BOGIE'S FRENCH TRICKLIZZIE BROUSSARD 14.600 $927.002    

BLISSFULLY FAMOUSHUSTON HADDEN 14.702 $772.003    

MISS MEGA ROYALLIZZIE BROUSSARD 14.818 $618.004    

HOT WIREMARIA MARCENARO 14.854 $515.005

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.865 $412.006 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 14.957 $360.007    

SF THE BOMB DOT COMWILL CAUTHEN 14.991 $309.008

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.0079 4SANDY HOOK   MS

KRC TEXAS SNOWMANJUSTICE PHILLIPS 15.00910

CR TINKERS BREEZESIXGAVIN WIGGINS 15.03711

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.05512 VANCLEAVE   MS

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 15.05613 88725MANDEVILLE   LA

CHEXS HOOTNZANIEAMANDA AVERETT 15.06014

BR FRED DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.06115 47628SUMMIT   MS

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 15.06516 43278   

BA VALIANT AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE 15.06917

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 15.103 $1,102.001

SISTERLAYNE SMITH 15.127 $826.002    

COWBOYS DREAM 144COLBY ELLEN CURRY 15.128 $689.003 89416LIBERTY   MS

DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNYJULIA CLARK 15.133 $551.004    

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.167 $459.005 47628SUMMIT   MS

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.168 $367.006 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.189 $321.007    

STOLI IS BACK MICKAYLA BROWN 15.195 $275.008    

PRINCESS  KORT LYON 15.2009    

BOGIES FRENCH BULLJANA BROWNING 15.21110 43278   

JUDY'S TWISTED BUGGRACE ANN GREEN 15.21511    

SIERRA SKYEHILARY ROBERTS 15.24812 VANCLEAVE   MS

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 15.25613 88725MANDEVILLE   LA

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL 15.27114

RIVERBOAT GAMBLERTALMADGE GREEN 15.29415 4SANDY HOOK   MS

BROOKSTONE FOREVERLESLIE WILLIS 15.29616

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.30417 2776ETHEL   LA
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GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.31118 1ANGIE   LA

FEATURE TO FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.32919    

HEAVENS CASHIN IN RANDI KERVIN 15.33520    

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.34521 82   

DESIGN BY BULLYTALMADGE GREEN 15.36422 4SANDY HOOK   MS

LIL TOO IMPRESSIVEMARLEY WILDEY 15.36623    

PACKIN BULLY KISSESSTEVE DAVIS 15.37624    

HONOR THY MASTERCOLIE DAVIS 15.38725 18905COVINGTON   LA

Z GIRLMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.39326

GET IT IN GOLDDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.39427 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.42728    

INCENDIARY IVORYLESLIE WILLIS 15.45529

SPARKYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.45930 83   

KIT HAILEY STEPHENS 15.46631 83   

TIGER  SARAH BANKSTON 15.48732    LA

EMIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.49133 85625ROBERT   LA

LUNASARAH BOOTY 15.49334    

JOSIE JAMMINMAJOR WELDON 15.49334

FAMEASHTON COOPER 15.50136 13

SPARKLESLEXI BACON 15.52937    

SEVEN NATALIE STEPHENS 15.53138 82   

HEAVENS SIZZLERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.56639 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

UX JessStreakinFreaknBECKY PIERCE 15.57540 LUCEDALE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTRANDI KERVIN 15.581 $835.001    

WF PADDYS ON A GATORCLINT CHILDRESS 15.617 $626.002

PERKS TA BN FAMOUSEMILY CALHOUN 15.623 $522.003    

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.653 $417.004 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

DRIFTERS MOONLIGHTSARAH BOOTY 15.656 $348.005    

JAKECASEY LAICHE 15.663 $278.006    

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.690 $243.007 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

JUST ANUTHERACRESBRITTANY DAVID 15.698 $209.008 65485PONCHATOULA   LA

BAY BAR CASINOPAYTON WALLACE 15.7009

A FAMOUS NATIVELINDSEY KAY DUPREE 15.7009

KS HUSTLING HUSSEYCHEYENNE MULLER 15.70911    

SMART CHIKISUMMER THERIOT 15.71112 8021BATON ROUGE   LA

STORMYKACY CARTER 15.71713 99

PAINTED WITH HONORMATTIE CHANDLER 15.72514

FE STARLITE STARBRITEANNA WALTON 15.73215 114

TANGORILEY BRUMFIELD 15.74116    
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MY SOX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.75417 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

LEROYMARGARET SPANGLER 15.76418 33   

ZEBELLENASUMMER THERIOT 15.76519 8021BATON ROUGE   LA

JJJ CINCO DE MAYOSUMMER THERIOT 15.76720 8021BATON ROUGE   LA

JLB DYNAMITE DASHJAMIE OSBORNE 15.78121

JESSDE ETASTICHARLEY MCKNIGHT 15.79322

LS HAY IM FAMOUSKATELYN NICHOLSON 15.79423    

SUNSHINEALLIE CURRIER 15.79824    

CWS MEMORIESDAWN MC CULLY 15.81325

SPEEDY SIX MOONSANNABELLA DAVIS 15.81426    

PAY DAYTRAVIS CHILDRESS 15.81527    

LUCKIE FREDIE 13JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 15.82228

ACCIDENTALLY FAMOUSBECKY PIERCE 15.83229 LUCEDALE   MS

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON 15.83630 82037JAYESS   MS

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 15.83731 47260FOLSOM   LA

JLB SWEET FIREWATERJOHN OSBORNE 15.86232

WHISTLE PORITCHESANGELA GILLIAM 15.86433    

FC FIERY BLUE EYESMALLORY BONNETT 15.87234

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.88335 1ANGIE   LA

TS LEAVING THE MAPKATIE BROWN 15.88536

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL 15.89937 92346CHURCH POINT   LA

BENTLEYCOURTNEY CUEVAS 15.90538    

COCO'S FORTUNE COOKIESTEVIE SMITH 15.90538    

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.90640 1ANGIE   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 15.90640    

LITTLE MANSHARON WEST 15.91542

RUNNIN ROMANCEGENTRY GIACONE 15.91643    

DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 15.92244 93120CLINTON   LA

MOON DARLIE JACKSON 15.92845    

WOOD DEEANNA BRADSHAW 15.93946

SOLOS HONEY BADGERBROOKE ROMIG 15.94347    

CLM MR JAMBEIT BEBEALLISON SIMON 15.94448

CC RUNAWAY GHOSTANDIE SCHWARTZ 15.95149 NEWBILOXI   MS

PAINT N TA FAMEJAKE RAMSEY 15.97150    

MO JOHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.97851 85625ROBERT   LA

MoneyDontBuyFameT GREEN 15.98552 SANDY HOOK   MS

HOLLANDS EASY FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.99553    

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.00654

FLASHA BITA CASHBRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.03855 75   

LOIS HICKORY BADGERLINDSEY ARNOLD 16.03855 69MCCOMB   MS

TITOHOLLI DENNISON 16.04057

DIGGERJADA DUKE 16.04458

Page 12 of 23



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)
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FANCYGRACLYNE STRINGER 16.04959    

KAHNNT GREEN 16.05860 SANDY HOOK   MS

BELLECAROLINE SPEAKS 16.07061    

BUSY LUCIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 16.09362    

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 16.09763

BUGSEMMIE RAYE JACKSON 16.11064    

BLING BLING BULLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.11165 18905COVINGTON   LA

HALORAEGAN KANGETER 16.12266    

MR ANGELA'S ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.12367    

IZZYBOBBI LYNN BOND 16.16168    

ONE CHANCE FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.16168 111

DASH TA BLUEGRACE HILTON 16.19670

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.20871 56709BOURG   LA

PEAKY BLINDERSKARLA HEBERT 16.21172    

FIRINLIKEMYSISTERLIZZIE BROUSSARD 16.23573    

DASH BE KASJAKE RAMSEY 16.23573    

KV READY TO DESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 16.24175    

TRIGGERTYLER STRINGER 16.24576    

RAMSISHELBI RICHARD 16.25277 79206CHURCH POINT   LA

XTREME STREAKINGHUSTON HADDEN 16.26478    

ROXIETRINITY KEY 16.26478

ROCKYMANDI DEVALL 16.29180

WONDERS BAILIFFASHLEA PIERCE 16.29281 6967LIVINGSTON   LA

FAMEDYLAN WHITE 16.29482    

BUSTERBRAILYNN AMOND 16.30783 86062ERWINVILLE   LA

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARSPENNY STONE 16.32084 64388JACKSON   LA

SPECKMACEE STEEL 16.32585

BIGTIME SECRETSALY ODOM 16.39086    

PEPPY'S JET BONANZAKERI BETH PETERSON 16.43387    

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTTAYLOR WHITE 16.43488 46426WESTWEGO   LA

FANCY TIGHT PANTSDEBBIE GUILLORY 16.43589 4121VIDALIA   LA

READY RED DAZZLEHOLLIE METC 16.43990

FALLONS DARLINGSAGE JOHNSON 16.44791

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.44992

SUPER LOOPER LUCKYCLINT CHILDRESS 16.45093

WAIT A PERSECCOCALEY PERDUE 16.45894

PEPPY PEPTO OLENAHANNAH LATIOLAIS 16.46095 89085SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

BLUEDOUG LANDRUM 16.47696    

RUMMINICOLE VERRET 16.47997

BOURBONTANNAH MCALISTER 16.48498    

RUSTYBRANTLEY AMOND 16.49799

I AM SWEET FAMEJACYN CRESSONIE 16.525100    
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CAINS EPIC FAMEANNA BRADSHAW 16.527101

COLONEL TRAVIS KINGANNELISE ADAMS 16.542102

HAZELKYLE CARTIMIGLIA 16.576103 18466NEW IBERIA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 16.609 $701.001 107   

MAVERICKAMANDA ADAMS 16.613 $526.002 86187THIBODAUX   LA

ADIDASMADDIE DIER 16.632 $438.003    

HEADLINES JMRANDI DOMANGUE 16.645 $350.004 68226CHAUVIN   LA

BREEHANNAH PUFFPAFF 16.651 $292.005 85625ROBERT   LA

NEGBRAILYNN AMOND 16.658 $234.006 86062ERWINVILLE   LA

WHO DRIFT VALENTINEMICHELE MULKEY 16.667 $204.007 97     

NEMOANGELIA MOORE 16.671 $175.008 AMITE   LA

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 16.6999 87341RAYNE   LA

CHEXYRAEGAN KANGETER 16.71010    

COWBOYKORT LYON 16.71311    

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE WALLACE 16.71812    

DANNY'S LITTLE POCO BOYDAKOTAH GUILLORY 16.72613

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.73414 9365FOLSOM   LA

BUDDY  WANDA DAVIS 16.74915

PIPPY LONG SOCKSTAYLOR JARRELL 16.75616    

HOLLYANGELA GILLIAM 16.77617    

O SUGAR IN HOLLYWOODPAYTON WALLACE 16.77718

GINAMYLIE HOWES 16.78019

SMOOTH WIN STONEDEMILY GATLIN 16.83820    

SAMSONSOPHIE BADEAUX 16.86021    

CLUTCHSOPHIE BADEAUX 16.88022    

CLICKAMY SHINNER 16.88523

SKYJENNA MATHERNE 16.90224

BRILIKEITLIKETHATASHLEA PIERCE 16.90425 6967LIVINGSTON   LA

FRENCHMANS JETTA BUGNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.90726 56709BOURG   LA

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 16.93327    

DUALLYALIVIA PITZER 16.96228

IMA MIGHTY PERKJAKE RAMSEY 16.97429    

SPARKYBAY LYNN BATES 17.03430

DIAMONDS ALIVE 17BROOKE ROMIG 17.03831    

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 17.05532

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT 17.05833 2384MADISONVILLE   LA

BUCKEELINDSIE CURRIER 17.07834    

MT READY FOR DINEROREAGAN SAVANT 17.11535

ON THAT GATORRAMSEY NELSON 17.15836
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RUN FOR THE PEARL

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.22337 107   

NF REDMAN ROGERBELINDA ROGERS 17.27138 21142JACKSON   LA

FRENCH STEAKIN CASHHARLEY MCKNIGHT 17.31339

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 17.31840    

PURPEL RAINKELLIE WALLACE 17.34041    

SPECIAL ROYAL BABEJONAH STEVENS 17.34942

JUMPN SUREBETHANY EDLER 17.35243 92685YOUNGSVILLE   LA

FRENCH MONEY VALENTINEAMANDA ADAMS 17.35344 86187THIBODAUX   LA

CC FUN AN SEXYANDIE SCHWARTZ 17.44045 NEWBILOXI   MS

SKYTAYLOR NECAISE 17.44846 73265GULFPORT   MS

JAGGERZELDA DAVIS 17.51447 17508TYLERTOWN   MS

LEOSHELBY CALHOUN 17.60348    

BF FIRED UP BULLETBUTCH DAVIS 17.76749    

BOURBONJERSEY ONEAL 17.83550    

SIMBASHELBY CALHOUN 17.87051    

HH PROUD AND FAMOUSTRAVIS CHILDRESS 17.90552    

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 18.16053 87341RAYNE   LA

DUNNIESHELBY CALHOUN 18.38554    

VF BACKED N A CORNERDUSTIN ANGELLE 18.39455 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

IMA RARE HAGGARDKRISTIN BOOKER 18.46056 93119CLINTON   LA

IMA SPECIAL THANGAMANDA JARRELL 18.46757 57432FRANKLINTON   LA

HONKY TONKHALEY MILAZZO 18.47758    

COWGIRLJOSIE BARRANCOTTO 18.58559

BOADDISON DUKE 18.78760    

LADY BUGHOPE STARNES 18.95561

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 19.05662 LORANGER   LA

SPROCKET ROCKETTANNER RAE DOMANGUE 19.13363

MUDDY BAR BLUESOLIVIA OVERSTREET 19.62264    

EASYRAEGAN KANGETER 19.91665    

DIPPIN DOTSCHEYENNE ELLISON 20.04266    

CINCHKIERSTEN CHANDLER 20.12067    

COMPROMISE MY TROOPSBOBBI LYNN BOND 20.39468    

PERKS OF BEING FABALLIE BEAUBOUEF 23.26669 COVINGTON   LA

MILLIE CANYON DASHGINEANE SHAW 27.19970

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

RUNAWAY FURYLESLIE WILLIS 914.691

ETHYLS EYESLESLIE WILLIS 915.011

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 915.09213

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.150ST. GABRIELLE   LA

ROCKS RED ROSECOLBY ELLEN CURRY 915.15389416LIBERTY   MS
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LLE LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 915.189   

GOODTOBETHEPRINCESSDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.213ST. GABRIELLE   LA

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 915.36988725MANDEVILLE   LA

SPEEDIN LIL JOHNMATTIE CHANDLER 915.380

DASH TO ACHEIVEMENTLIZZIE BROUSSARD 915.480   

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 915.500100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKAT MACERA 915.516   

STREAKING PASS YAWLLUCY RYDER 915.549

KELLY'S MASTERPIECEBOBBI LYNN BOND 915.570   

DOUBLE DASH TA FAMESTEVIE PERKINS 915.581

NATIVES CASH LEGACYDEBBIE GUILLORY 915.5944121VIDALIA   LA

RV DOUBLECROSS 206DALLY TOWLES 915.596

ROME BREA ELLWANGER 915.652     

DEALERS FRENCH LILLYGALE LANDRY 915.7054404FRANKLIN   LA

RAIS THIS CATPRESLIE WATSON 915.721

VF BORN TA MAKE CASHKELSEY BITTER 915.82866649FOLSOM   LA

HARRY GSHARON WEST 915.865

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 915.887   

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE MULLER 915.942   

FAMOUS FLAMEWATERDEBBIE DOERNER 915.9589663OSYKA   MS

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.054   

GEEMENEZDEMILY GATLIN 916.067   

STONEYLAUREN TRAVIS 916.078   

A SMOOTH BULLYLINDSEY KAY DUPREE 916.080

BLEW BAYOUKAT MACERA 916.197   

MISS FLAMING IMAGEJERRY WILLIS 916.2378373PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HARLEEMEGAN LEE 916.244   

LITTLE PISTOL SENORHEATHER SUTTON 916.37882037JAYESS   MS

SPOOKHEATHER CHADWICK 916.38684

JEWELSTEPHANIE WHEELER 916.419   

LLE LOCK OF FAMELILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.482   

POWERTRAVIS CHILDRESS 916.775   

WHO DATA WONDERSANDRA MORALES 917.08229PONCHATOULA   LA

ZAN PAR SOLANOKYNDAL LEJEUNE 917.203

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 917.462   

BUDDY  CALLEIGH BRIOULETTE 917.660

CHARLIE SOPHIE BADEAUX 917.928   

CAINS MARY ETTAPRESLEIGH VARNADO 918.689   

FR STREAKIN PLAYGIRLBRITTANY DAVID 924.42965485PONCHATOULA   LA

JUSTA KOOL GUYHUSTON HADDEN 999.000   

BATMANBRANDI GILES 999.000

StrutinLikeMyDaddeBECKY PIERCE 999.000LUCEDALE   MS
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BOURBONSTARR KING 999.000   

LIL BITGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000   

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 999.000

ZIPMEGAN WALLS 999.000

WHO DAT BREES N BYCASEY LAICHE 999.000   

MAXSTEPHANIE SCHMIDT 999.000   

ZOOMMARIA MARCENARO 999.000

WF ACE IN THE HOLEJANE COOPER 999.000

DASH FOR LUNA FIRSTVICTORIA COGAN 999.000

JOHN QGRACE HILTON 999.000

KAT BIRDLANE FORBES 999.000   MS

ADDIEMIA MALONEY 999.000

SCRATCHBETH CANNON 999.000   

JOSIELAYNE SMITH 999.000   

JOHNNYHAYLEE VAUGHN 999.000   

SMART N FRENCHANNELISE ADAMS 999.000

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000   
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Sat Senior 3D Sidepot

33# Entries including any scratches:

$529.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.007 $132.001 4SANDY HOOK   MS

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 15.103 $79.002

RIVERBOAT GAMBLERTALMADGE GREEN 15.294 $53.003 4SANDY HOOK   MS

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.3044 2776ETHEL   LA

Z GIRLMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.3935

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.6906 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 15.8377 47260FOLSOM   LA

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL 15.8998 92346CHURCH POINT   LA

LITTLE MANSHARON WEST 15.9159

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BUSY LUCIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 16.093 $79.001    

WONDERS BAILIFFASHLEA PIERCE 16.292 $48.002 6967LIVINGSTON   LA

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARSPENNY STONE 16.320 $32.003 64388JACKSON   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.4494

BLUEDOUG LANDRUM 16.4765    

WHO DRIFT VALENTINEMICHELE MULKEY 16.6676 97     

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 16.6997 87341RAYNE   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.7348 9365FOLSOM   LA

BUDDY  WANDA DAVIS 16.7499

BRILIKEITLIKETHATASHLEA PIERCE 16.90410 6967LIVINGSTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT 17.058 $53.001 2384MADISONVILLE   LA

NF REDMAN ROGERBELINDA ROGERS 17.271 $32.002 21142JACKSON   LA

HH PROUD AND FAMOUSTRAVIS CHILDRESS 17.905 $21.003    

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 18.1604 87341RAYNE   LA

MILLIE CANYON DASHGINEANE SHAW 27.1995

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 915.500100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

HARRY GSHARON WEST 915.865

FAMOUS FLAMEWATERDEBBIE DOERNER 915.9589663OSYKA   MS

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.054   

MISS FLAMING IMAGEJERRY WILLIS 916.2378373PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

POWERTRAVIS CHILDRESS 916.775   
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WHO DATA WONDERSANDRA MORALES 917.08229PONCHATOULA   LA

SCRATCHBETH CANNON 999.000   

MAXSTEPHANIE SCHMIDT 999.000   
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Sat Youth 3D Sidepot

69# Entries including any scratches:

$1,102.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BBH SHEDONTCOMPROMISECAMILLE HANLEY 14.578 $221.001 94420WELSH   LA

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 14.957 $166.002    

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 15.056 $110.003 88725MANDEVILLE   LA

SISTERLAYNE SMITH 15.127 $55.004    

COWBOYS DREAM 144COLBY ELLEN CURRY 15.1285 89416LIBERTY   MS

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.1896    

PRINCESS  KORT LYON 15.2007    

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTRANDI KERVIN 15.2388    

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 15.2569 88725MANDEVILLE   LA

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL 15.27110

HEAVENS CASHIN IN RANDI KERVIN 15.33511    

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.34512 82   

LIL TOO IMPRESSIVEMARLEY WILDEY 15.36613    

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.42714    

SPARKYHAILEY STEPHENS 15.45915 83   

KIT HAILEY STEPHENS 15.46616 83   

JOSIE JAMMINMAJOR WELDON 15.49317

SPARKLESLEXI BACON 15.52918    

SEVEN NATALIE STEPHENS 15.53119 82   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FE STARLITE STARBRITEANNA WALTON 15.732 $132.001 114

SUNSHINEALLIE CURRIER 15.798 $99.002    

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 15.906 $66.003    

RUNNIN ROMANCEGENTRY GIACONE 15.916 $33.004    

DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 15.9225 93120CLINTON   LA

PAINT N TA FAMEJAKE RAMSEY 15.9716    

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.0067

DIGGERJADA DUKE 16.0448

FANCYGRACLYNE STRINGER 16.0499    

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 16.09710

MR ANGELA'S ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.12311    

ONE CHANCE FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.16112 111

DASH BE KASJAKE RAMSEY 16.23513    

KV READY TO DESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 16.24114    

SPECKMACEE STEEL 16.32515
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READY RED DAZZLEHOLLIE METC 16.43916

FALLONS DARLINGSAGE JOHNSON 16.44717

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 16.609 $88.001 107   

ADIDASMADDIE DIER 16.632 $66.002    

COWBOYKORT LYON 16.713 $44.003    

PIPPY LONG SOCKSTAYLOR JARRELL 16.756 $22.004    

GINAMYLIE HOWES 16.7805

SMOOTH WIN STONEDEMILY GATLIN 16.8386    

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 16.9337    

IMA MIGHTY PERKJAKE RAMSEY 16.9748    

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 17.0559

BUCKEELINDSIE CURRIER 17.07810    

MT READY FOR DINEROREAGAN SAVANT 17.11511

ON THAT GATORRAMSEY NELSON 17.15812

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.22313 107   

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 17.31814    

SPECIAL ROYAL BABEJONAH STEVENS 17.34915

HONKY TONKHALEY MILAZZO 18.47716    

COWGIRLJOSIE BARRANCOTTO 18.58517

BOADDISON DUKE 18.78718    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

ROCKS RED ROSECOLBY ELLEN CURRY 915.15389416LIBERTY   MS

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 915.36988725MANDEVILLE   LA

RAIS THIS CATPRESLIE WATSON 915.721

GEEMENEZDEMILY GATLIN 916.067   

LLE LOCK OF FAMELILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.482   

ZAN PAR SOLANOKYNDAL LEJEUNE 917.203

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 917.462   

CHARLIE SOPHIE BADEAUX 917.928   

ADDIEMIA MALONEY 999.000

LIL BITGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000   

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000   

JOHNNYHAYLEE VAUGHN 999.000   

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 999.000

BOURBONSTARR KING 999.000   

JOSIELAYNE SMITH 999.000   
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Sat Adult 3D Sidepot

41# Entries including any scratches:

$657.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BOGIE'S FRENCH TRICKLIZZIE BROUSSARD 14.600 $131.001    

MISS MEGA ROYALLIZZIE BROUSSARD 14.818 $98.002    

HOT WIREMARIA MARCENARO 14.854 $66.003

CR TINKERS BREEZESIXGAVIN WIGGINS 15.037 $33.004

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.0555 VANCLEAVE   MS

BA VALIANT AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE 15.0696

DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNYJULIA CLARK 15.1337    

STOLI IS BACK MICKAYLA BROWN 15.1958    

SIERRA SKYEHILARY ROBERTS 15.2489 VANCLEAVE   MS

TIGER  SARAH BANKSTON 15.48710    LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

PERKS TA BN FAMOUSEMILY CALHOUN 15.623 $79.001    

JAKECASEY LAICHE 15.663 $59.002    

STORMYKACY CARTER 15.717 $39.003 99

LEROYMARGARET SPANGLER 15.764 $20.004 33   

JLB DYNAMITE DASHJAMIE OSBORNE 15.7815

SPEEDY SIX MOONSANNABELLA DAVIS 15.8146    

JLB SWEET FIREWATERJOHN OSBORNE 15.8627

FC FIERY BLUE EYESMALLORY BONNETT 15.8728

COCO'S FORTUNE COOKIESTEVIE SMITH 15.9059    

TITOHOLLI DENNISON 16.04010

IZZYBOBBI LYNN BOND 16.16111    

DASH TA BLUEGRACE HILTON 16.19612

TRIGGERTYLER STRINGER 16.24513    

FAMEDYLAN WHITE 16.29414    

BIGTIME SECRETSALY ODOM 16.39015    

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTTAYLOR WHITE 16.43416 46426WESTWEGO   LA

WAIT A PERSECCOCALEY PERDUE 16.45817

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SKYJENNA MATHERNE 16.902 $57.001

IMA RARE HAGGARDKRISTIN BOOKER 18.460 $44.002 93119CLINTON   LA

COMPROMISE MY TROOPSBOBBI LYNN BOND 20.394 $31.003    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town
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LLE LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 915.189   

SFW ROCKSTARKAT MACERA 915.516   

STREAKING PASS YAWLLUCY RYDER 915.549

KELLY'S MASTERPIECEBOBBI LYNN BOND 915.570   

DOUBLE DASH TA FAMESTEVIE PERKINS 915.581

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 915.887   

BLEW BAYOUKAT MACERA 916.197   

WHO DAT BREES N BYCASEY LAICHE 999.000   

JOHN QGRACE HILTON 999.000

ZIPMEGAN WALLS 999.000

SAT KIDDY BARRELS

14# Entries including any scratches:

$28.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TANGKARMAN STOKES 16.001 $2.001 109   

LILA RAYE ARNOLD 17.374 $2.002 70   

BLAKELY LYON 18.008 $2.003

CAMMY MULKEY 18.780 $2.004

VIV WATSON 20.391 $2.005

LUCKYBAYLYN WALLS 20.983 $2.006 115

BLAKELY LYON 24.240 $2.007

STUMPRILEY WHITE 31.384 $2.008

MICHELLE CARROLL 32.014 $2.009 35074ZACHARY   LA

MINNIE  JAELYNN LE BOUEF 33.603 $2.0010

TRIPP DOMANGUE 34.571 $2.0011

ELLEBRYNDLE FORTNEY 38.845 $2.0012

TRIGGERCHANLEY RIVERS 46.492 $2.0013    

JOKERBLAKE CRESSONIE 74.695 $2.0014    
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